
 
 
 

 
2019-20 Academic Program Prioritization Sub-Committee Roster 

 
 

Member Name Employee Type/Work Unit Email 

Rachel Halverson, Chair Faculty (CLASS) rhalverson@uidaho.edu 

Peter Allen Faculty (COS) pballen@uidaho.edu 

Jim Alves-Foss Faculty (COE) jimaf@uidaho.edu 

Linda Chen Faculty (CBE) lindachen@uidaho.edu 

Louise-Marie Dandurand Faculty (CALS) lmd@uidaho.edu 

Ryan Long Faculty (CNR) ralong@uidaho.edu 

Phillip Scruggs Faculty (CEHHS) pwscruggs@uidaho.edu 

Barb Cousens Faculty (LAW) bcosens@uidaho.edu 

Randall Teal Faculty (CAA) rteal@uidaho.edu  

Cindy Ball Staff (Chemistry) bogar@uidaho.edu 

Christian Elsberry Staff (Advancement Services) celsberry@uidaho.edu 

Kris Freitag Staff (OSP) kfreitag@uidaho.edu 

Ginger Carney  Dean (COS) gingercarney@uidaho.edu 

Marc Chopin Dean (CBE) mchopin@uidaho.edu 

 


